
COMMITTEE MEETINGS PROGRAMME 2013/14 

 

 

City Executive Board  

  

26 June Wednesday 

4 September Wednesday 

4 December Wednesday 

5 February 2014 Wednesday 

2 April Wednesday 

 

Single Member Decisions  

  

23 May Thursday 

6 June Thursday 

20 June Thursday 

11 July Thursday 

25 July Thursday 

8 August Thursday 

22 August Thursday 

12 September Thursday 

26 September Thursday 

10 October Thursday 

24 October Thursday 

7 November Thursday 

21 November Thursday 

19 December Thursday 

9 January 2014 Thursday 

23 January Thursday 

13 February Thursday 

27 February Thursday 

13 March Thursday 

27 March Thursday 

10 April Thursday 

24 April  Thursday 

 

Council  

  

20 May (Annual) Monday 

8 July Monday 

7 October Monday 

16 December Monday 

17 February 2014 Monday 

14 April Monday 
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Value and Performance Scrutiny 
Committee 

 

  

10 June Monday 

16 September Monday 

4 November Monday 

27 January 2014 Monday 

24 March Monday 

 

Communities and Partnership 
Scrutiny Committee 

 

  

17 June Monday 

14 October Monday 

2 December Monday 

3 February 2014 Monday 

7 April Monday 

 

Licensing and Gambling Acts 
Committee / General Purposes 

Licensing Committee 

 

  

21 May Tuesday 

23 October Wednesday 

19 February 2014 Wednesday 

 

Hackney Carriages and Private 
Hire Licensing Sub-Committee 

 

  

18 June Tuesday 

23 July Tuesday 
17 September Tuesday 
22 October Tuesday 
10 December Tuesday 

21 January 2014 Tuesday 
11 March Tuesday 
24 April Thursday 

 

Licensing Hearings  

  

6 June Thursday 

4 July Thursday 

25 July Thursday 

15 August Thursday 

5 September Thursday 

3 October Thursday 

24 October Thursday 
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14 November Thursday 

5 December Thursday 

19 December Thursday 

8 January 2014 Thursday 

30 January Thursday 

25 February Tuesday 

20 March Thursday 

16 April Thursday 

 

Audit and Governance Committee  

  

27 June Thursday 

26 September Thursday 

28 November Thursday 

27 February 2014 Thursday 

28 April Monday 

 

Meeting with Parish Councils  

  

24 June Monday 

9 December Monday 

10 March 2014 Monday 

 

East Area Planning 
Committee 

 EAP if necessary 
dates 

   

4 June Tuesday Thursday 6 

2 July Tuesday Thursday 4 

6 August Tuesday Thursday 8 

3 September Tuesday Thursday 5 

1 October Tuesday Thursday 3 

5 November Tuesday Thursday 7 

3 December Tuesday Thursday 5 

7 January 2014 Tuesday Thursday 9 

4 February Tuesday Thursday 6 

4 March Tuesday Thursday 6 

1 April Tuesday Thursday 3 

27 May Tuesday --------------- 

 

West Area Planning 
Committee 

 WAP if necessary 
dates 

   

12 June Wednesday Thursday 13 

10 July Wednesday Thursday 11 

14 August Wednesday Thursday 15 

11 September Wednesday Thursday 12 

9 October Wednesday Thursday 10 
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13 November Wednesday Thursday 14 

11 December Wednesday Thursday 12 

15 January 2014 Wednesday Thursday 16 

12 February Wednesday Thursday 13 

12 March Wednesday Thursday 13 

9 April Wednesday Thursday 10 

28 May Wednesday --------------- 

 

Planning Review Committee  

  

25 June Tuesday 

31 July Wednesday 

28 August Wednesday 

25 September Wednesday 

30 October Wednesday 

27 November Wednesday 

18 December Wednesday 

29 January 2014 Wednesday 

26 February Wednesday 

26 March Wednesday 

29 April Tuesday 
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